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WARRANTY

DATA SPECIFICATION SHEET

NordMende Code

Colour

Type

Energy Rating

Refrigeration System

Light Source

Drawers:

Freezer Rating

Recommended Temp Setting
Freezer Volume

Freezing Capacity (kg/24h)
Minimum Ambient Temperature
Maximum Ambient Temperature
Refrigerating Gas

Condenser Type

Blowing Agent For Insulation
Climate Class

Noise Level

Annual Energy Consumption

Electrical Connection Rating
Rated Voltage
Product Dimensions

Warranty

RUF119NMWH | Undercounter Freezer

RUF119NMWH

White

Freestanding

E

Static

LED

3

4*

-18

64L

3.3

10°C

43°C

R600A

Static

C-PENTANE

T/SN

41 dB(a)

160kWh/a

100W

230V

H821 x W480 x D510mm

3 Year




